ZETTLER electronics GmbH
Junkersstr. 3, D-82178 Puchheim, Germany phone:  +49 89 800 97-0
fax: +49 89 800 97-200
This product specification to be used only together with the application notes
which can be downloaded from http://www.ZETTLERelectronics.com/pdfs/relais/ApplicationNotes.pdf
AZ762H

which can be downloaded from http://www.ZETTLERelectronics.com/pdfs/relais/ApplicationNotes.pdf
AZ762H
COIL SPECIFICATION - DC COIL ORDER NUMBER*
Nominal Coil
VDC
Must Operate
VDC
Max. Continuous
VDC
Coil Resistance
Ohm ±10%
1 Form A 1 Form C
5 3.5 6.5 62 AZ762H-1AB-5DF AZ762H-1CB-5DF
6 4.2 7.8 90 AZ762H-1AB-6DF AZ762H-1CB-6DF
9 6.3 11.7 200 AZ762H-1AB-9DF AZ762H-1CB-9DF
12 8.4 15.6 360 AZ762H-1AB-12DF AZ762H-1CB-12DF
18 12.6 23.4 810 AZ762H-1AB-18DF AZ762H-1CB-18DF
24 16.8 31.2 1,440 AZ762H-1AB-24DF AZ762H-1CB-24DF
48 33.6 62.4 5,760 AZ762H-1AB-48DF AZ762H-1CB-48DF
60 42.0 78.0 7,500 AZ762H-1AB-60DF AZ762H-1CB-60DF
COIL SPECIFICATION - DC COIL SENSITIVE VERSION ORDER NUMBER*
Nominal Coil
VDC
Must Operate
VDC
Max. Continuous
VDC
Coil Resistance
Ohm ±10%
1 Form A
5 3.75 6.5 100 AZ762H-1AB-5DS
6 4.5 7.8 145 AZ762H-1AB-6DS
9 6.75 11.7 325 AZ762H-1AB-9DS
12 9.0 15.6 580 AZ762H-1AB-12DS
18 13.5 23.4 1,300 AZ762H-1AB-18DS
24 18.0 31.2 2,300 AZ762H-1AB-24DS
48 36.0 62.4 9,220 AZ762H-1AB-48DS
60 45.0 78.0 12,860 AZ762H-1AB-60DS
* “1AB” or “1CB” denote silver nickel contacts.
“F” at the end of the order number denote Class F insulation system.
Add suffix “E” after “D” and before “F” at the end of the order number for sealed version.
Add suffix “A” before “F” at the end of the order number for gold plated contacts.